
Holy Trinity Adult Catholic Studies Calendar

Date  Topics

Sunday, September 3, 2023 No Class-Labor Day Weekend

Sunday, September 10, 2023 No Class

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Prayer: Your 'Yes'- The Doorway to Authentic Prayer

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Prayer: Clearing the Confusion 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Prayer: Mental Prayer-Part 1

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Prayer: Mental Prayer-Part 2 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Prayer: Prayer, Conversion, and Witness

Sunday, October 22, 2023 No Class

Sunday, October 29, 2023 The Chosen: I Have Called You by Name

Sunday, November 5, 2023 The Chosen: Invitations

Sunday, November 12, 2023 The Chosen: Two by Two

Sunday, November 19, 2023 The Chosen: Clean

Sunday, November 26, 2023 No Class-Thanksgiving Weekend

Sunday, December 3, 2023 Mary and The Communion of Saints

Sunday, December 10, 2023 St. Joseph: Our Spiritual Father

Sunday, December 17, 2023 No Class - Christmas Break

Sunday, December 24, 2023 No Class - Christmas Break

Sunday, December 31, 2023 No Class - New Year Break

Sunday, January 7, 2024 The Deposit of Faith: Divine Revelation, Tradition, and the Bible 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 Revelation: Overview and Context

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Revelation: Introduction; Inaugural Vision; and Letters to the Seven Churches

Sunday, January 28, 2024 Revelation: Visions of the Lord, the Scroll, and the Lamb; The Seven Seals

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Revelation: The Seven Angels and Seven Trumpets

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Revelation: The Seven Figures

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Ash Wednesday

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Revelation: The Seven Angels and Seven Bowls of God’s Wrath; The Great 

Whore and the Scarlet Beast; The Fall of Babylon

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Revelation: The Marriage Supper of the Lamb; Visions of Judgment: The 

Beasts, the Devil, the Dead; The Age of the Church

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Revelation: The New Heaven, New Earth, New Jerusalem; The River of the 

Water of Life ; Epilogue and Benediction

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Making Sense of Suffering: Helpful Clues

Sunday, March 17, 2024 Making Sense of Suffering: Good Guides

Sunday, March 24, 2024 No Class - Palm Sunday

Sunday, March 31, 2024 No Class - Easter

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Presence: God Is With Us 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Presence: The Story of the Eucharist

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Presence: Bread for the Journey

Sunday, April 28, 2024 The Jewish Roots of the Eucharist (Dr. Brant Pitre)

Sunday, May 5, 2024 The Mass

Sunday, May 12, 2024 No Class - Mothers' Day

Sunday, May 19, 2024 EPIC: Weak Leaders & Schism-Part 1

Sunday, May 26, 2024 EPIC: Weak Leaders & Schism-Part 2
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